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0062735 DECKING MERBAU

90X19MH L/W KD SELECT GRADE*
5.10 x 10 @ $27.95

0062735 DECKING WERBAU

J0X19MH L/H KD SELECT GRADE-
5.40 x 3 @ $29.59

0062735 DECKING MERBAU

90XT9HH L/M KD SELECT GRADE"
3.00 x 15 @ §16.44

28 § SubTotal: 4,.

Total
GST INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL

EFT
CARD NO: 455702-243

CREDIT

Rounding

Change

S4056 R11 P52 C355473 #011-44075-405
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Thank you for shopping with Burnings

$279.50

$86.77

$246.60

§614.87

$614.87

$55.90
8614.87

$0.00

$0.00

“x" Indicates non taxable iten(s)

Please retain receipt for proof of purchase
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